LANDSLAGSSPILLERE - BA Oppdatert herrer 21.01.2026

Navn:

Amundsen, Trond
Andersen, Andre
Andersen, Einar
Andersen, Erling
Andersen, Jonas S.
Andersen, Jonas
Andersen, Johan Mgrch
Andersen, Marius Mgrch
Andersen, Tom
Andersen, Tor Erling
Andersen, Trygve
Andersen, UIf
Andreassen, Even H.
Andresen, Kim
Angell-Hansen, Per
Arnesen, Robert
Arnesen, Stein
Arnesen, Thomas
Asbjgrnsen, Bjorge
Askheim, Lars August
Austad, Finn

Austad, Knut

Austad, Knut Henning
Austad, Marius

Back, Erling

Bakker, Arne
Bentzen, Helge

Berg, Arild

Bergh, Kjetil

Berglie, Sverre
Berner, Jacob
Bjorlow, Einar Larsen
Blom, Ole

Borge, Rolf Erik
Borgen, Trond
Borgersen, Kim Rune
Boye, Erik Andreas
Brandsrud, Stale
Bratland, Thomas
Bratlie, Givind
Brecheisen, Sverre
Brekka, Erik
Bremskau, Rudolf
Brendengen, Robert
Bruaseth, Arild

Klubb:
Sagene

Stremsgodset, Sandviken, Drammen Bandy, Mjgndalen

Drafn
Mjgndalen
Havik

Gripen
Drammen
Drammen
Mjondalen
Mjgndalen
Forward

Roa

Stabaek
Ulleval

Frigg
Mjgndalen
Mjondalen
Stabaek
Sarpsborg, Stabaek
Ullern
Solberg
Stabaek
Ready
Solberg, Villa Lidkdping
Stabaek
Stabaek
Solberg
Stremsgodset
Mjgndalen
Drafn

Trygg

Drafn
Solberg/Villa
Spa/Bra, Drammen Bandy
Sagene
Drafn/Solberg
Stabaek

Drafn

Skeid

Vetlanda, Vastanfors, Ulleval

Rga, Sandviken, Stabask
Solberg, Ale-Surte

Mode (Baerum)

Mode (Baerum)

Stabaek
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Debut H
1973

1949
1930

2011
2024
2023
1991
1992
1927
1976
2002

1953
1999
1971
1993
1985
2023
1978
1955

2003
1955
1952
1978
1969
2003
1932
1927
1938
1988
2013
1978
2001
1988
1991
1991
1986
2015
1986
1934
1939
1988

2019
Universiaden



Braathe, Kjell
Brathe, Tom Ronny
Braathen, Alf Henry
Brathen, Rein
Brathen, Rune

Buer, Lars

Bye, Bjarne
Callander, Felix
Carlsson, Simon
Christensen, Anders
Christensen, Dag
Christensen, Yngvar
Christiansen, Ludvig
Christoffersen, Erling
Corneliussen, Thinius
Cras, Robin N.

Dahl, Harry

Dahl, Per

Dahlin, @rnulf

Ditlev-Simonsen, Halfdan

Ditlev-Simonsen, Olaf
Ditlev-Simonsen, Aage
Drage, Gunnar
Edvardsen, Gustav
Edvardsen, Odd

Eid, Erik

Eide, Aleksander
Ekeberg, Barre
Engebretsen, Arve
Engebretsen, Kjell-lvar
Engebretsen, Aage
Engh, Ole

Engstrem, Tom
Engstrem, Edvin
Eriksen, David
Eriksen, Harald
Eriksen, lvar

Eriksen, Kjell

Eriksen, Leif

Eriksen, Morten
Eriksen, Tor Anker
Eriksen, Tore
Evensen, Reidar
Falstad, Fredrik
Farnes, Mathias
Fevang, Ole T.
Fjeldstad, Ola Sitje

Sarpsborg
Sarpsborg
Tasen

Tasen

Tasen

Roa

Mode (Bzerum)
Raa, Sandviken, Vanersborg, Gripen
Ready
Stabeaek, Gripen
Drafn
Mjgndalen
Trygg

Roa

Drafn
Mjegndalen, Edsbyn
Bestum

Havik
Mjondalen
Ready

Ready

Ready

Stabaek

Mode (Baerum)
Mode (Bzerum)
B. 14

Roa, Stabaek, Ready
Drafn

Gjevik, Frigg
Ulleval

B. 14

Trygg
Mjgndalen
Mjendalen
Drafn

Skiold
Strgmsgodset
Sarpsborg F.K.
Bestum
Mjendalen
Bragergen B.K.
Mjendalen
Havik

Ulleval
Drammen
Solberg
Sandviken
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1988
2003
1960
1974
1967
1979
1931
2016
2025
2006
1988
1940
1928
1981
1947
2011
1952
1949
1954
1927
1927
1927
1937
1934
1931
1932
1994
1988
1952
1965
1931
1930
1977
1946
1946
1952
1938
1961
1946
1995
1978
1982
1952
2006
2023
2019
1985



Fjell, Arve

Fjellbo, Ole
Fjellheim, Sven
Follvar, Eskild
Follvar, Frode
Follvar, Lyder
Formo, Aage

Foss, Terje

Fossan, Bjgrn
Fossum, Gunnar
Fredriksen, Arnfinn
Fredriksen, Bjgrn
Fredriksen, Hans
Fremstad, Markus I.
Friise, Ole Jonny
Frisholm, Tore
Frogn, Henry
Frogn, Sigmund
Gadderud, Johnny
Gareid, Jgrgen
Gjerdene, Ola
Gottenborg, Leif
Grattum, Svein
Grgterud, Jonas
Gulbrandsen, Arvid
Gulbrandsen, Bjgrn
Gulbrandsen, Emil
Gulbrandsen, Torbjgrn
Gulbrandsen, @yvind

Gundersen, Anders Terje

Gundersen, John
Gundersen, Kjetil
Gunnerud, Tor Erling
Hagberg, Fritiof
Hagelund, Per
Hagen, UIf

Hagen, Kristian
Halla, Hans Petter
Hallingstad, Barre
Hammerstad, Sondre
Hansen, Arvid lhle
Hansen, Harry
Hansen, Kjell
Hansen, Olaf
Hansen, Roar
Hansen, Sigurd André
Hansen, Thorolf lhle

Skiold
Stremsgodset
Solberg
Stabaek
Stabaek
Stabaek
Mjondalen
Tasen
Nitro/Nora
Drafn
Mjondalen
Tasen, Stabaek
Drafn

Stabaek
Strgmsgodset
Frigg

Frigg

Frigg
Ulleval

Snargya, Stabaek
Tasen

Reidulf

Skeid

Havik, Stabaek
Mjondalen
Stabaek
Solberg

Skiold

Roa

Stabaek

Ready

Solberg
Mjgndalen

Hauger, Sandviken, Broberg

Mode (Bzerum)
Drafn

Solberg, Nassjo
Bestum
Bragergen B.K.

Ullern, Mjgndalen, Ulleval

Stabaek

Stremsgodset

Stabaek

Drafn

Drafn

Mjendalen

Mode (Baerum), Stabaek
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1964
1969
1998
1971
1952
1973
1953
1962
1981
1951
1977
2002
1932
2018
1961
1949
1932
1927
1989
2000
1960
1940
1961
2003
1936
1947
2012
1935
1995
1984
1928
1995
1976
2015
1948
1960
2016
1952
1974
2015
1938
1962
1954
1950
1965
1998
1928



Hansen, Yngvar
Hansen, Yngve Boye
Hanssen, Pal
Haraldsen, Odd
Hartung, Thorleif
Hartz, Kjetil

Haug, Kare

Hauge, Hakon
Hauge, Jan

Hauger, Barre
Hauger, Lars
Hauger, Nicolay Evju
Heiestad, Odd
Helgerud, Cato
Hennum, Harald
Henriksen, Tor
Hereta, Oliver
Hermansen, Kjell
Herstad, Knut
Hessen, Nils Erik
Hoel, Arne

Hoel, Henrik

Hoel, Per

Hole, Herman
Holmen, Jan Erik
Holmen-Jensen, Knut
Holmen-Jensen, Simen
Holmen-Jensen, Stian
Holmen-Jensen, Thomas
Holstad, Per Willy
Holter, Helge

Holthe, Knut

Husby, Simon
Hveem, Th.

Heeger, Mikkel
Hagevold, Magnus
Hgilund, Vedel

Hast, Gunnar
Hoydahl, Sondre F.
Haagensen, Andreas
Haagensen, Ragnar
Haavind, Hans
Haavind, Helge
Haavind, Tor
Ivarson, Odd
Iversen, Henning
Iversen, Rolf

Strgmsgodset
Stremsgodset

Frem 31, Stabaek, Boltic, Vanersborg, Kazan

Mode (Baerum)
Strong
Drammen Bandy
Ulleval

Skeid

Skeid

Stabaek

Stabeek

Stabaek

Stabeek

Drafn

Frigg
Stremsgodset
Drammen Bandy
Stremsgodset
Drafn

Lyn

Drafn

Stabaek

Drafn

Stabaek
Mjondalen
Stabaek

Stabeek
@vrevoll/Hosle, Stabaek
Jvrevoll/Hosle, Stabaek
Solberg, Mjgndalen
Skeid

Rga

Orebro

Ready

Rea, Surte
Stabaek

Stabeek

Drafn, Solberg
Gripen, Kungalv
Stabaek

Drafn

Stabaek

Lyn

Ready

Ready
Sarpsborg

Drafn
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1961
1985
1991
1953
1928
2012
1971
1982
1985
1969
1971
1993
1963
1948
1950
1974
2025
1949
1939
1947
1958
2010
1968
2024
1969
2007
2012
2003
2003
1989
1988
1985
2017
1927
2017
2009
1938
1969
2019
1954
1927
1978
1938
1966
1937
1988
1952



Jacobsen, Petter
Jacobsen, Ulf
Jahrmann, Raymond
Jahnsen, Tore

Jarnes, Roger

Jensen, Bjarne Gade
Jensen, Kjetil Hannar
Jensen, Nikolai Rustad
Jensen, Odd

Jerner, Carl Isac
Johannessen, Jon dJivind
Johansen, Anders
Johansen, Arne
Johansen, Espen
Johansen, Jan Petter
Johansen, Kjetil
Johansen, Lars L.
Johansen, Tor lvar
Johansen, Yngvar
Johansson, Lars
Johnsen, Alexander
Johnsen, Arve
Johnsen, Eirik Bg
Johnsen, @yvind Bg
Johnsen, Jarn
Johnsen, Knut
Johnsen, Odd
Johnsen, Rune Kraft
Karlsen, Helge
Karlsen, Kim-André
Ketilsson, Olav
Killingstad, Andreas
Kjelsrud, Preben
Kjgllmoen, Simen Lyche
Kleven, Hans

Kleven, Hakon

Kleven, Thomas
Knudsen, Per
Knutzen, Frode

Kraby, Pal

Kristiansen, Asbjarn
Kristiansen, Jan Erik
Kristiansen, Jgrn Walther
Kristiansen, Knut
Kristiansen, Markus A.
Kristiansen, Stian
Kristiansen, Tore Walther

Roa

Skiold

Sagene

Skiold

Solberg

Skiold

Stabaek

Stabaek, Villa
Stabaek

Ready, Vasteras
Mjondalen

Skeid, Ljusdal, Rga
Frigg

Skeid

Stabaek

Solberg, Katrineholm
Mjondalen
Mjgndalen

Sagene

Stabaek

Solberg

Sagene, Stabaek
Solberg

Solberg

Stabaek

B. 14

Solberg, Mjgndalen
Stabaek
Strgmsgodset
Sarpsborg

Stabaek

Stabaek

Ulleval

Havik

Drafn

Drafn

Stabaek

Drafn

Ulleval

Ready

Mjgndalen
Mjendalen
Mjgndalen, Sandviken, Mjgndalen
Stabaek

Mjondalen
Mjendalen, Bolinas, Sandviken, Forsbacka
Mjondalen

1998
1952
1963
1956
1985
1940
1981
2012
1952
2017
1976
1996
1947
1981
1978
1998
2000
1992
1962
2002

1968
2011

1978
1930
1982
1993
1978
2009
1981
2014
1974
2016
1940
1929
2000
1973
1967
1953
1960
1981
2002
1946
2011
1993
1976



Kristoffersen, Dag Vidar
Kristoffersen, Jan
Kristoffersen, Per Olaf
Kristoffersen, Sondre B.
Lae, Brage N.
Laeskogen, Erik
Lagesen, Rolf
Lamache, Aksel Trygstad
Land, Didrik
Langeland, Rolf
Larsen, Harald Henry
Larsen, Jan Erik
Larsen, Jan Kenneth
Larsen, Kenneth
Larsen, Nils Gommerud
Larsen, Thorvald
Lauritzen, Kenneth
Lerg, Marius

Lie, Tore

Lien, Dag

Lindeberg, Jens Petter
Lindgren, Kurt Petter
Lindstrgm, Albert
Ljungberg, Felix

Lorck, Fredrik

Lund, Finn

Lunden, Dag Kare
Lunden, Eirik

Lunden, Jon Terje
Lystad, Christer
Lgland, Jan Fredrik
Levli, Walter

Layning, Jan Olav
Leyning, Petter
Markussen, Per Terje
Marthinsen, Eugen
Marthinsen, Lars
Martinsen, Anders
Martinsen, Ole
Matheson, Einar

Meier, Erik

Melbye, Paal
Mikkelsen, Stale

Moen, Helge

Moen, Petter Renstrgm
Moen, Thomas Renstrgm
Mofjell, Tobias Tinius

Drafn

Sagene
Solberg
Solberg, Boltic
Surte, Ulleval
Sagene
Skiold, B. 14
@vrevoll/Hosle, Nassjo
Stabaek, Vanersborg
Drafn

Drafn

Sagene
Stabaek
Sarpsborg
Mjondalen
Sagene
Mjondalen
Stabaek
Ready
Sagene
Solberg

Drafn

Stabaek
Ready

Roa

Frigg

Solberg
Solberg
Solberg

Sarpsborg, Stabzek, Motala, Boltic, Vasteras, Zorki

Ulleval

Drafn

Stabaek, Gripen
Stabaek

Mjgndalen

Forward

Strong

Sarpsborg, Vandersborg
Sagene

Roa

Tasen

Ready

Drafn, Stremsgodset
Solberg

Solberg

Solberg, Boltic, Villa Lidkoping

Stabaek
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1978
1960
1994
2015
2024
1958
1935
2015
2013
1982
1981
1958
2001
2014
1936
1958
1998
2025
1965
1965
1979
1981
1973
2023
1978
1949
1981
2018
1989
1992
2002
1946
2008
2010
1978
1928
1929
2003
1950
1976
2000
1985
1989
1976
2005
1995
2023



Muggerud, Arne
Myrmo, Tyler
Myrvang, Frank
Mgller, Stian Aksland
Mgligard, Hans
Nilsen, Bent

Nilsen, Einar

Nilsen, Espen Henrik
Nilsen, Josef

Nilsen, Oddmar
Nilsen, Roar Lawer
Nilsen, Sverre Erling
Nilsen, Thor Erik
Nilsen, Aage
Nordby, Fredrik
Nordbrenden, Erik
Nygaard, Aleksander
Nyhaug, Terje
Nyhus, Ove

Nyquist, Jan
Ngrgaard, Ove Ronny
Nalby, Christopher
Olafsen, Frank
Olaisen, Jan Erik
Olaisen, Jan Magnus
Olsen, Emil @by
Olsen, Einar

Olsen, Gunnar
Olsen, Hans

Olsen, Jan Petter
Olsen, Lars Fredrik
Olsen, Martin

Olsen, Svein Erik
Olstad, Olaf
Ophaug, Erling
Pedersen, Erik
Pedersen, Stein
Persson, Rolf
Pettersen, Bjarne
Pettersen, Steinar
Pettersson, Toivo
Pladsen, Aleksander
Presberg, Thorodd
Ramsgy, Sturla
Randsborg, Christian
Randsborg, Fredrik
Rasmussen, Emil Horgen

Sparta (Drammen)
Edsbyn
Mjendalen, Solberg, Ale-Surte
NTNUI

Mode (Baerum)
Mjgndalen
Drafn/Strong
Mjgndalen

Drafn

Mjgndalen

Drafn

Skiold

Mjondalen
Mjgndalen

Ready

Ulleval, Rga, Vastanfors, Vanersborg

Stabeek
Skeid
Drafn
Bestum

Mjendalen, Sandviken, Drammen Bandy

Drammen Bandy, Solberg
Skeid

Drafn

Drammen Bandy
Sarpsborg
Mjondalen

Sparta (Drammen)
Drafn

Skeid

Solberg

Drafn, Lyn

Skeid

Fagerborg B.K.
Roa

Mjendalen

Roa

Stabaek
Mjgndalen
Stremsgodset
Ulleval, Essinge, Stabaek
Stabaek
Stremsgodset
Hovik

Ullern, Stabaek
Stabaek

Solberg
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1952
2025
1988

1936
1988
1935
1991
1952
1981
1963
1979
1981
1938
2023
1984
2016
1965
1935
1938
2011
2017
1972
1971
2005
2015
1934
1950
1952
1989
2008
1938
1974
1932
1974
1932
1995
1947
1931
1964
1985
2000
1963
1968
2006
2014



Rasmussen, Per
Remman, Peder
Rosendahl, Jarle
Rygel, Ragnar
Rageberg, Jon

Rgine, Jonas

Raabe, Jivind
Raanes, Stian
Raanaas, Jens Birger
Sand, Arne

Sandaroe, Alv
Sandvei, Erik

Saraby, Jonathan O.
Seemann, Finn

Silius, Christofer
Simensen, Hans
Simonsen, Sigurd
Skalleberg, Eugen
Skalleberg, Oddmund
Skalleberg, Per
Skarnees, Bernt
Skistad, Boye
Skistad, Wiggo
Skrettingland, Jan Daniel
Sletta, Hakon
Smeland, Thorbjgrn
Smerkerud, Alexander
Smerkerud, Christopher
Smith, Fridtjof
Snellingen, Jan Erik
Solberg, Syver
Staubo, Jan

Stavis, Mathias N.
Stavis, Simon

Steen, Atle
Steenstrup, Eivind
Stensrud, Mathias Tveit
Stordahl, Ole

Storlien, Atle
Stremdahl, Johnny
Strgmnes, Sigurd
Steerkebye, Stian Hansen

Staerkeby, Thomas Hansen

Steerkebye, Rune
Stgen, Odd
Stgren, Bobbo
Sund, Bjgrn

Baerum
@vrevoll/Hosle, Nassjo
Solberg

Mode (Baerum)
Drafn

Rattvik, Drammen
Drafn

Solberg

Mode (Bzerum)
Mjgndalen
Lidéping

Ulleval

Ullern

Ready

Ullern
Mjgndalen
Drafn

Mode (Baerum)
Mode (Bzerum)
Mode (Baerum)
Sagene
Mjgndalen
Mjondalen
Skeid

Stabaek
Stabaek

Ulleval

Ulleval, Gripen
Stabaek, Ullern
Sagene
Bestum

Ready

Solberg, Ljusdal
Solberg

Pors

Ready
Konnerud

Rea, Sandviken
Strgmsgodset
Skeid
Sarpsborg, Edsbyn
Drammen Bandy, Stabaek
Drammen
Solberg
Solberg

Ready, Sagene
Sagene
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1969
2015
1998
1952
1982
2019
1935
1998
1929
1932
2023
1971
2019
1964
2019
1985
1936
1957
1951
1949
1959
1969
1976
2014
1994
1948
2006
2006
2017
1976
1954
1950
2011
2008
1985
1967

2017
1981
1978
2014
2018
2019
1998
1981
1960
1965



Sundby, Per

Svenn, Greger
Syrrist, Arvid
Syvertsen, Leonard
Sgrensen, Bendik Gunnerad
Sgrensen, Erik Audun
Tho, Egil

Tho, Espen

Tho, Jesper Wilhelmsen
Thommesen, Markus
Thoresen, Edvard
Thoresen, Leif
Thoresen, Helge
Thorkildsen, Qystein
Thorsen, Hans Gunnar
Thorsen, Lars Bjgrge
Thorsen, Per Olav
Thorstensen, Terje
Thun, Inge

Thun, Svein
Tjomsland, Jonas
Tollefsen, Barre
Torkildsen, Lasse Raganar
Torp, Finn

Tryving, Lars

Tunaal, Kenneth
Tegard, Finn

Vestby, Kjell

Vold, Terje

Wam, Arne

Wam, Espen

Wang, Morten
Wangen, Roy

Wiig, Anders
Wilhelmsen, Wilhelm
Willoch, Peter

Wright, Per Fredrik
Woagien, Arne

Waage, Per T.
Waaler, Christian L.
Jen, Jon Richard
Jrehagen, Tom
Jrnell, Jon

Jstby, Morten
Jstensen, Hans
Jstensen, Pal Kristian
Jstvold, Stian

Ready

Ulleval, Sandviken, Kungalv
Frigg

Drafn

Mjgndalen
Ulleval

Stabaek

Stabaek

Stabaek

Ready

B. 14

Bestum

Trygg

Drammen Bandy
Sarpsborg
Sarpsborg
Sarpsborg

Drafn
Strgmsgodset
Stremsgodset
Ulleval

Skeid

Ulleval

Stabaek

Stabaek

Havik, Stabaek
Frigg

Skiold

Solberg

Solberg

Solberg, Sandviken
Drafn

Tasen, Sagene
Trygg

Drafn

Stabaek

Drafn
Stremsgodset
Drafn

Raa, Ulleval, Stabaek, Hammarby, Hgvik, Ready
Mjgndalen
Sagene

Mode (Baerum)
Ulleval

Drafn

Stabaek, Vasteras
Solberg

1960
2014
1927
1927

1996
1994
2023
2023
1929
1948
1932
2006
1985
2002
1972
1991
1965
1962
2015
1989

1947
1978
2003
1950
1959
1987
1978
2008
1979
1964
1930
1932
2005
1961
1961
1979
2001
1991
1966
1949
1976
1960
1983
2008



Qverby, Jarl
Agren, @yvind
Aalerud, Harald
Aamodt, Per Erik
Aas, Thor
Aasvang, Jan

Stabeek
Skiold
Stabeek

Rga, Broberg
Drafn

Skeid

1992
1983
1950
1985
1946
1988

































